
 
Smart Kids Fight BAC!® Curriculum Price List & Order Form 

 
 
  
 

Item 
 
 
 
Smart Kids Fight BAC!® 
Complete Introductory Kit 
Includes one each of: “He’s BAC!:  
A Children’s Guide To Keeping 
Food Safe Story Book, Activity 
Book for K-1st Grade, Activity Book 
for 2nd-3rd Grade, Teaching Guide for 
K-1st Grade, Teaching Guide for 2nd-
3rd Grade and  Smart Kids Fight 
BAC!® Animated Video           
 
Introductory Kit for 
Kindergarten and First Grade   
Includes one each of: “He’s BAC!: 
A Children’s Guide To Keeping 
Food Safe Story Book, Activity 
Book for K-1st, Teaching Guide for 
K-1st and Smart Kids Fight BAC!® 
Animated Video 
 
Introductory Kit for Second 
and Third Grade  
Includes one each of: “He’s BAC!: 
A Children’s Guide To Keeping 
Food Safe, Activity Book for 2nd -3rd, 
Teaching Guide for 2nd -3rd and 
Smart Kids Fight BAC!® Animated 
Video 
 
 
Pack of 25 K-1st Activity Books  
 
Pack of 50 K-1st Activity Books  
 
Pack of 25 2nd-3rd Activity Books 
 
Pack of 50 2nd-3rd Activity Books 
 
Pack of 25 He’s BAC! Story Books                                
 
Pack of 50 He’s BAC! Story Books                                          

 

Price 
(Includes Shipping & 
Handling) 

 
 

$40 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$30 
  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 

$30     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$25    
 

$40 
 

$25 
    

$40 
 

$30 
 

$55        
 
 
 
 
 
 

Quantity 
  

 
 
 
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
            
 
            
 
 
 
 
 
 
             
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total 
           
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
            
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
            
 
            
 
 
            
 
            
 
             
 
              
 
 
 



 
 

Please complete the order form and provide us with the following shipping 
information: 
 
 
Name:                                          
Title:                                            
Organization:                                                 
Street Address:                                            
City:      State:     Zip:               
Phone Number:                            
E-mail: 
 
Send this form along with a check or money order made payable to: 
 

The University of Georgia 
 

to: 
 

Family and Consumer Sciences Extension 
The University of Georgia 
Attn:  Dr. Judy Harrison 
204 Hoke Smith Annex 

Athens, GA 30602-4356 
 
 
 
 
Please contact Dr. Judy Harrison with any questions or comments: 
e-mail: judyh@uga.edu or telephone:  (706) 542-3773 

 
                                                                                                          




